
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 539,444,288

 14,699,368

 1,423,017

 12,794,401

 14,225,399

 15,393,709

 472,508

 0

 1,461

 473,969

 10,228,531

 77,825,404

 1,899,541

 334,633

 329,412,159

 46,194,312

 54,599,783

 14,289,508

 1,872,895

 446,368,657

 13,016,053

 434,936 pounds of extract OCT 2014 334,633 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 15,512,062

 12,817,717

 1,455,796

 14,282,034

 554,835

 0

 1,694

 556,529

 10,351,467

 312,261,696

 53,528,251

 54,082,902

 10,645,788

 1,931,153

 66,040,485

 1,707,754

 325,324

 12,001,888

 512,525,241

 432,449,790

 14,838,563

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  7,981  8,521
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        Total Non-Grain products  93,075,631  80,075,451

 3,391,844 pounds of extract 325,324 Pounds of hops is equivalent to OCT 2013
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 5,608,262,163

 155,104,861

 15,144,990

 134,827,575

 150,417,079

 163,674,727

 4,618,030

 51

 69,701

 4,687,782

 108,779,279

 790,120,149

 25,414,759

 3,347,317

 3,370,629,014

 523,987,528

 546,973,999

 149,588,604

 30,532,090

 4,621,711,235

 167,668,703

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 163,813,638

 135,699,347

 15,225,313

 151,362,506

 4,462,817

 662

 58,507

 4,521,986

 107,369,131

 3,351,689,883

 502,815,255

 632,130,520

 127,062,119

 26,370,777

 804,526,862

 78,481,901

 3,306,744

 124,378,782

 5,650,762,843

 4,640,068,554

 155,884,492

 444,514  437,846

 986,550,928  1,010,694,289
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


